Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/20/2025 09:00 AM | Strike PO:
06/20/2025 12:00 PM | Install Shipping Address:

Huntington Library

Description
Cocktail Hour

Panels - Nantucket - Freestanding Escort Card Lattice
Wall

8'WX12'Dx 8'H

Bars - Boston - Curved 8' Folding

2 create 2-24' half round bars, paint color TBD
: 8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Upon Request

Reception

Custom 32'W x 11'H Stage Backdrop

custom & stock lattice panels with 2 vertical columns on ends & 1
horizontal 32'W column, client to provide truss arch, if we were to add
wood painted backing to panels cost will increase to $9,700

Custom Trellis Stage Front - 32'W x 24" (TBD final
height)
backing included, paint color TBD

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan Square Full Set Bar

used as 2-20' Bars, painted with rattan insert, to print and apply vinyl
print inside alcoves- cost will increase to $6,800

12'W x 12'L x 44"H

Barback - Alcove - 1 Arch
8'Wx18'D x 10'H

Barback - Curved Alcoves W/ Shelves - 2 Arches

to create 18'W barbacks, painted with rattan inserts, if you want to add
decal in the center cost will increase to $3,100 for each barback
section

22'W x18"Lx 10'H

Sconces - Open Lantern - Multicolor
paint color pale or antique gold

10"W x 6.5" x 17.5"H - Weigh 3.5 Ib - 60 Watts - Custom color upon
request

ﬁwm; Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set
3

with custom covers in ivory or beige velvet, cost will increase to
$1,000 per 10' booth

64l { 10"W3all [ 2% 340 { 3"H

TBD
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Qtty

2

IN-0008175

Lynden Lane

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total
$650.00 T $1,300.00
$750.00 T $4,500.00

Total Cocktail Hour $5,800.00
$6,900.00 T $6,900.00
$2,800.00 T $2,800.00
$4,500.00 T $4,500.00
$1,700.00 T $3,400.00
$2,500.00 T $5,000.00

$200.00 T $1,200.00
$650.00 T $5,200.00
Total Reception $29,000.00
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Description
Bars - New York - Folding 6'
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request
Panels - Flat Arched Alcove
*for 30'W with backing & vinly print =$6,900
8'Wx 10'H
Services
Install
Strike

Truck + Gas Surcharge

Manager Fees: Productions, revisions, diagrams,
sketches, etc.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

5 $880.00 T

10 $0.00 T
Total TBD

6 $600.00

6 $500.00

2 $480.00

1 $1,500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$4,400.00

$0.00

$4,400.00

$3,600.00
$3,000.00
$960.00

$1,500.00

$39,200.00
$9,060.00
$1,568.00
$784.00
$3,724.00
($0.00)
$54,336.00
($0.00)
$54,336.00
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