Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657				IN-0008175 Lynden Lane			
06/20/2025 09:00 AM Strike 06/20/2025 12:00 PM Install		PO: Shipping Address: Huntington Library		Invoice Date: Due Date : Upon Receipt Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova			
Description			Qtty	Price		Total	
Cocktail Hour							
	Panels - Nantucket - Freestanding Escort Card Lattice Wall		2	\$650.00	Т	\$1,300.00	
	8' W X 12"D x 8'H						
	Bars - Boston - Curved 2 create 2-24' half round ba 8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Up	rs, paint color TBD	6	\$750.00	Т	\$4,500.00	
				Total Cocktail H	our	\$5,800.00	
Reception							
	horizontal 32'W column, clie	tage Backdrop Is with 2 vertical columns on ends & 1 ent to provide truss arch, if we were to add nels cost will increase to \$9,700	1	\$6,900.00	Т	\$6,900.00	
	Custom Trellis Stage F height) backing included, paint colo	Front - 32'W x 24" (TBD final	1	\$2,800.00	Т	\$2,800.00	
		od & Rattan Square Full Set Bar with rattan insert, to print and apply vinyl Il increase to \$6,800	1	\$4,500.00	Т	\$4,500.00	
	Barback - Alcove - 1 A	rch	2	\$1,700.00	Т	\$3,400.00	
	8'W x 18"D x 10'H						
	to create 18'W barbacks, pa	ves W/ Shelves - 2 Arches inted with rattan inserts, if you want to add increase to \$3,100 for each barback	2	\$2,500.00	т	\$5,000.00	
	Sconces - Open Lante paint color pale or antique g 10"W x 6.5" x 17.5"H - Weig request		6	\$200.00	Т	\$1,200.00	
		eled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set or beige velvet, cost will increase to 3"H	8	\$650.00	Т	\$5,200.00	
				Total Recept	ion	\$29,000.00	

TBD

5	\$880.00	Т	\$4,400.00
10	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Total TBD		\$4,400.00
6	\$600.00		\$3,600.00
6	\$500.00		\$3,000.00
2	\$480.00		\$960.00
1	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
	6 6 2	Total 7 6 \$600.00 6 \$500.00 2 \$480.00	Total TBD 6 \$600.00 6 \$500.00 2 \$480.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$39,200.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$9,060.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (4.00%):	\$1,568.00
	Packing (2.00%):	\$784.00
Notes	Taxes :	\$3,724.00
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$54,336.00
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$54,336.00